Dues Roll

Properties: Harbor Pointe Drive - HOA - Harbor Pointe Drive East Peoria, IL 61611

As of: 12/18/2023
Unit

Harbor Pointe Drive - HOA - Harbor Pointe Drive East Peoria, IL 61611

Homeowner

Additional Homeowners

#G 54
#100
#102
#104
#106
#108
#110
#200
#202
#204
#206
#208
#210
#212
#214
#216
#218
#300
#302
#304
#306
#308
#310
#312
#314
#316
#400
#402
#404
#406
#408
#410
#412
#414
#416
#418
#500
#502
#504
#506
#508
#510
#512
#514

Created on 12/18/2023

Mary Farrell

Herb Stoller

Joe Kerr

Dennis Klein
DruAnne Keegan
Anne E. Dickison
Cathy Frietsch

Pam Johnson

Carl Stauske
Kathleen Cutt

Rick Semonis
Jennifer Koch
Ronald Ruscheinski
Jeff Cappello
James Brown

Bill Backes

Janice Heinz

Jim Carmany Jr.
Dick Jordan (owner)
Amy Munson

Peter Ault

Gary Rafool

Mary Ann McCarthy
Emily Zaia

Michelle Chasse

Norma Joseph

Michele (Mickey) Garrison

Robert Klobuchar
Steven Lowery
Linda Rogy Gutierrez
Gregory Smith
Laurie Edwards
Theresa Hunt
Sunny Stone
Melissa Florido
Patrick Caplis
Richard Chiesi
Chris Clanin
Diana Juvinall
Mike Axelson
Scott Borden
Jeanette McCuen
Angela Bowden

Mike Kiernan

Nancy Stoller
Nancy Kerr

Alisa Klein

Sherry Semonis

Stanley Koch, Mary Imig, Isaac Imig
Kathleen Ruscheinski

John Cappello

Kathey Brown

Kathy Backes

Vickie Carmany
Alice Jordan (owner)
Chris Snyder

Tomi Ault

Anne Haas

Whitney Klobuchar

Laura Smith
Ron Edwards
Kenneth "Dirk" Groski

Heather Stone

Kathy Kiernan
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Dues Roll
Unit
#516
#518
#520
#522
#524
#526
#528
#530
#600
#602
#604
#606
#608
#610

58 Units

Total 58 Units

Created on 12/18/2023

Homeowner

Joan Utley

Myra Nehmelman
Roger Cramer
Rich LeNeve
Wendy Connor
Roger Phegley
Melissa Wineland
Brenda Hendrick
Charles B. Swaim
Mary Miller

Toni Redlingshafer
Patricia A. DeCapp
Kyle W. Shay

Phil McGill

Additional Homeowners

Cheryl LeNeve
Nancy Kypta
Lisa Phegley

Doug Miller

Alexa Shay
Sue McGill
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